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Factories to Cater 
Wide Range of 
Products 

04

Production Capacity 
(Sq. Mts. Per Day)

30,000
 Export 
Countries

30+

High-end 
Technology 
Installed

04
100% 
Satisfied 
Customers

1500

Royal Exporters is a leading manufacturer of 
innovative tiles in India. With a grand production 
capacity of 30,000 Sq. Mts per day and two-star 
export house certification, our products are sold to 
30+ countries across the world. 

With a constant urge to innovate and progress, we 
always come up with something new to provide a 
better lifestyle for our customers. 

 www.royalexporter.com
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COMPANY
STRENGTHS

Royal Exporters was founded in 1995, and is today a 
diversified brand with four of its factories, each with 
its own identity, fully responding to the many 
requirements  of  a  cont inuous ly  changing 
international market. Despite being a young 
company in the ceramic sector, we have enjoyed 
rapid growth and development, as a result, we have 
quickly earned our place among the top brands in 
India.

Envisioned by its pioneer Mr. Kunal Danagaria, his 
goal was not to specialise in one particular product, 
but rather in all materials used for flooring, coverings 
and the decoration of all environments, constantly 
seeking to stay one step ahead of the latest 
architectural and interior design trends, giving every 
space its own distinct style. The strength of the group 
consists in its diversified, eclectic, innovative and 
fashionable solutions, available in a vast range of 
sizes, from small size wall tiles to the larger formats 
slabs.

Our Group of factories – Eddica Ceramics LLP, 
Geotech Ceramics, Notto Granito LLP and Delta 
Tiles India LLP manufactures various sizes of 
ceramic wall & floor and porcelain floor tiles. All our 
factories have highly automated and advanced 
production facilities and are situated in the heart of 
India's ceramic hub in Morbi, Gujarat. Right from 
machinery to raw materials, we procure the very 
best from various foreign sources like Italy, Spain 
and China. At pace with prevailing trends in the 
international market, our product range aptly 
complements the contemporary consumers' 
demands and has got wide acceptance in many 
Europe, USA, Latin America, African, Gulf, Middle 
East and South Asian countries. To bind all this 
together and o�er high-quality products to our 
customers, Royal Exporters has stringent and 
elaborate quality control systems in place which 
match the international quality standards.

With new and trendsetting products being 
introduced regularly, Royal Exporters continues to 
take huge strides towards becoming the world's 
unprecedented leader in the ceramic industry.



At Royal Exporters, we strive to deliver perfection to 
our customers. Our products are crafted using the 
high-end technology at our state-of -art 
manufacturing plant. We are equipped with latest 
machines that enables us to innovate and bring 
new and unique products to the ceramic market.

With high-end technology 
installed at our facility, 
we produce the best quality of tiles.

INNOVATIVE
TECHNOLOGY

TECHNOLOGY
INSTALLED
AT THE PLANT
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600X
1200MM

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

MASTER
PIECE OF 
CERAMIC 

CRAFTSMANSHIP

AVAILABLE
SIZES IN
POLISHED VITRIFIED 
TILES

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

FEATURES

AVAILABLE
[9MM] THICKNESS
IN ALL SIZES

600
x1200
mm

200
x1200
mm

800
x800
mm

600
x600
mm

300
x600
mm

Our tiles are available in various sizes giving an 
opportunity to experiment and create attractive 
spaces. The large-sized tiles create a spacious 
view and the small-sized tiles are the perfect fit for 
a compact space. These tiles have multiple 
features like resistance to scratches, water and 
chemicals that create a comfortable environment.



Our High Gloss tiles have a super shiny and reflective 
surface, making them an ideal choice for small 
spaces as it makes the small room look brighter and 
more spacious. These tiles light up a room with their 
brilliance and beautiful designs.

HIGH GLOSS
FINISH



HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4201

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4202 [4] RandomF4203 [3] RandomF4204 [2] RandomF4205

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4206

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4207 [3] RandomF4208 [4] RandomF4209 [3] RandomF4210

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

3] RandomF4211

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4212 [3] RandomF4213 [4] RandomF4214 [4] RandomF4215

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4216

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[2] RandomF4217 [3] RandomF4218 [3] RandomF4219 [2] RandomF4220

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[2] RandomF4221

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[2] RandomF4222 [3] RandomF4223 [3] RandomF4224 [3] RandomF4225

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4226

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4227 F4228 F4229 F4230

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

F4231

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4232 [3] RandomF4233 [3] RandomF4234 [3] RandomF4235

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4236

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[2] RandomF4237 [3] RandomF4238 [3] RandomF4239 [3] RandomF4240

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness

 www.royalexporter.com



HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4241

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4242 [4] RandomF4243 [3] RandomF4244 [3] RandomF4245

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[2] RandomF4246

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4247 [2] RandomF4248 F4249 [3] RandomF4250

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4251

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4252 [4] RandomF4253 [4] RandomF4254 [4] RandomF4255

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4256

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4257 [3] RandomF4258 [3] RandomF4259 [3] RandomF4260

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4261

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[2] RandomF4262 [2] RandomF4263 [4] RandomF4264 [4] RandomF4265

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4266 [3] RandomF4267 [3] RandomF4268 [3] RandomF4269

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

F4270 [3] Random

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4271 [4] RandomF4272 [3] RandomF4273 [4] RandomF4274

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4275

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4276 [4] RandomF4277 [4] RandomF4278 [3] RandomF4279

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4280

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4281 [4] RandomF4282 [4] RandomF4283 [4] RandomF4284

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4285

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[4] RandomF4286 [4] RandomF4287 F4288 [4] RandomF4289

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[3] RandomF4290

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[2] RandomF4291 [A+B] Book MatchF4292 [A+B] Book MatchF4293 [A+B] Book MatchF4294

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[A+B] Book MatchF4295

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[A+B] Book MatchF4296 [A+B] Book MatchF4297 [A+B] Book MatchF4298 [A+B] Book MatchF4299

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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HIGH GLOSS
FINISH

[A+B] Book MatchF4300

Scratch
Resistance

Chemical 
Resistant

Random 
Designs

< 0.08% 
Water 
Absorption 

600x
1200mm

600x
600mm

Glazed 
Vitrified Tiles

[9mm]
Thickness
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OUR GROUP
OF COMPANIES

 www.royalexporter.com

ROYAL EXPORTERS
1102, Nakshatra Heights,

150 Feet Ring Road, Rajkot - 360 005, Gujarat, INDIA
Email : info@royalexproter.com

Phone : +91 98985 58999 | +91 63549 19990
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